
SERVEWARE & STORAGE

2025
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

Performs beautifully



2

SERVEWARE

From your daily dal-chawal to festive biryani spreads, Borosil Serveware is crafted 

for Indian homes where food is an emotion. Designed using 100% borosilicate 

glass, our bowls, casseroles, and containers go from fridge to microwave to 

dining table effortlessly. That means fewer dishes to wash, less clutter on your 

countertop, and more time enjoying meals with the ones you love. Whether 

you’re reheating last night’s rajma, baking pasta for a get-together, or simply 

serving warm khichdi on a rainy evening, our serveware does it all .
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4  /  Serveware 
Glass Bowls

Casseroles
Square Bowl

Dishes
Bake N Serve

Plates

Inside Serveware
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HEAT

SERVE

PREPARE / BAKE

Microwave leftover pulao or curry-no spills, no drama.

From the microwave to the dining table-no repacking needed.don’t allow anything to 
fall in, so that you can lay the table at your convenience.

Soak chana, whisk batter, even bake directly-ideal for everything from meal prep to 
weekend cravings.

Each piece of our serveware range is crafted with 

100% borosilicate glass. They make meal prep and 

reheating effortless. No more juggling between 

storage containers and serving bowls-these do 

both. Store leftover pulao in the fridge, microwave 

it the next day without changing dishes, and serve 

it straight to the table. Making dosa batter? Whisk 

it in these without worrying about breakage, 

odour or stains. Hosting guests for chai? Bake a 

quick teatime cake right in them. No plastic, no 

toxins-just seamless cooking, serving, storing and 

reheating, every single day.

Serveware  >  Serveware 

SERVEWARE 

*If glass is very hot, avoid putting it on cold or wet surfaces
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GLASS BOWLS

MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Glass Bowls

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22MB12021
500 ML Ø 130 70

6
1.3 L Ø 170 88

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBBWL0022 500 ML Ø 130 70 20

BGFGBBWL0023 750 ML Ø 150 80 10

BGFGBBWL0024 1 L Ø 170 88 10

BGFGBBWL0020 1.5 L Ø 190 95 10

BGFGBBWL0025 2 L Ø 207 103 10

BGFGBBWL0026 2.8 L Ø 230 110 10

BGFGBBWL0027 4.4 L 6

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASEZ 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22MB05913 / 
IH22MB05913GS

500 ML Ø 130 70

4900 ML Ø 150 80

1.3 L Ø 170 88

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBBWL0055 500 ML Ø 130 70 20

BGFGBBWL0058 750 ML Ø 150 80 10

BGFGBBWL0057 1 L Ø 170 88 10

BGFGBBWL0056 1.5 L Ø 190 95 10

GLASS BOWL

GLASS BOWL (SET OF 2)

GLASS BOWL (SET OF 3)

GLASS BOWL WITH LID

STORE
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GLASS BOWL WITH LID (SET OF 3)

GLASS BOWL WITH LID (SET OF 4)

GLASS BOWL WITH LID (SET OF 2) 

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBBWL0060 500 ML ( 2 ) Ø 130 70 8
BGFGBBWL0061 750 ML ( 2 ) Ø 150 80 6
BGFGBBWL0059 1 L ( 2 ) Ø 170 88 6

DESIGNER BOWL (SET OF 4) 

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IY22CUP4304GS 430 ML ( 4 ) Ø 138 51 8

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASEZ 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22MBN6913 / 
IH22MBN6913GS

750 ML Ø 150 80

41 L Ø 170 88

1.5 L Ø 190 95

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASEZ 
LOTDIAMETER H

IC22BSC1359 / 
IC22BSC1359GS

500 ML Ø 130 70

4750 L Ø 150 80

1.5 L Ø 190 95

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Glass Bowls
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CASSEROLES

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBCAS0002 700 ML Ø 230 70 12

BGFGBCAS0003 1 L Ø 206 63 6

BGFGBCAS0004 1.5 L Ø 186 54 6

IH22CA03220 2 L Ø 250 97 4

IH22CA07225 2.5 L Ø 290 107 4

ROUND CASSEROLE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBCAS0006

700 ML 185 158 52

41 L 205 178 60

1.5 L 232 202 63

ROUND CASSEROLE (SET OF 3)

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBCAS0001
700 ML Ø 230 70

6
1.5 L Ø 186 54

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22CA12212 1.2 L Ø 228 85 6

IH22CA13701 1.75 L Ø 247 96 6

IH22CA14225 2.5 L Ø 268 106 6

ROUND CASSEROLE (SET OF 2)

DEEP ROUND CASSEROLE

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Casseroles



88 MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

SQUARE BOWL

SQUARE BOWL

SQUARE BOWL

SQUARE BOWL

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBBWL0013 500 ML 129 129 68 24

BGFGBBWL0001 780 ML 149 149 80 16

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBBWL0002 1.1 L 169 169 88 16

BGFGBBWL0003 1.6 L 189 189 95 12

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBBWL0009

500 ML 129 129 68

10780 ML 146 149 80

1.1 L 169 169 88

BGFGBBWL0018
129 129 68

8
780 ML 149 149 80

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Square Bowls
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SQUARE DISH WITH HANDLE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22DH16180 800 ML 224 180 45 10

IH22DH12216 1.6 L 250 210 57 10

Serveware  >  Serveware   >  Dishes

DISHES

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22DH13216 1.6 L 224 180 45 10

SQUARE DISH

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICLSQLS120108 0.8 L 210 173 59 12

ICLSQLS120216 1.6 L 260 225 55 10

EVERYDAY SQUARE DISH WITH HANDLE

SMARTGRIP SQUARE DISH WITH HANDLE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IYDSHSQ2000 2L 270 226 70 8
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STORE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22DH14150 500 ML 147 147 55 10

IH22DH17180 800 ML 180 180 58 10

IH22DH18216 1.6 L 210 210 65 10

SQUARE DISH WITH LID

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22DH15626

500 ML 147 147 55

6800 ML 180 180 58

1.6 L 210 210 65

SQUARE DISH WITH LID (SET OF 3)

STORE

DEEP RECTANGULAR DISH

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IYDRDSH1400 1.5 L 268 170 60 12

MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Dishes

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICY22RD0116 1.5 L 320 81 51 8

IH22DH07215 1.5 L 320 81 51 10

ICY22RD0122 2.2 L 350 200 58 6

IH22DH09230 3 L 385 218 63 6

RECTANGULAR DISH



11MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Dishes

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22DH04212 1.2 L Ø 260 40 10

IH22DH05215 1.5 L Ø 280 58 10

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

ILBRNDH1200 1.2 L Ø 230 60 8

ROUND CAKE DISH

OVAL DISH

LOAF DISH

FLUTED DISH

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICY22OD0107 700 ML 207 137 47 12

ICY22OD0116 1.6 L 258 180 60 10

ICY22OD0124 2.2 L 303 213 65 8

ICY22OD0130 3 L 350 242 65 6

IH22DH25240 4 L 400 270 63 6

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22DH06212 1.2 L 279 117 76 10



12

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IYRNDSH2000 2 L Ø 260 59 8

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22DH01215 1.5 L Ø 75 297 10

ROUND DISH

SOUFFLE DISH 1.5 L

BAKE N SERVE
BAKE N SERVE RECTANGULAR DISH

BAKE N SERVE OVAL DISH

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22RCR7215 1.5 L 271 180 61 6

IH22RCR7225 2.5 L 400 228 62 6

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH22OVD7225 2.5 L 400 244 61 6

MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Microwavables  >  Dishes



13MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Bake n Serve

BAKE N SERVE ROUND DISH

BAKE N SERVE CAKE DISH

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22RBD7225 2.5 L Ø 230 110 6

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH22RBD7215 1.5 L Ø 280 58 6
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PLATES

MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Plates

MICROWAVABLE PLATE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

ICS22PL0108 20 CM Ø 200 25 16

SET - GLASS BOWL + SQUARE DISH

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH77GS03702
Glass Bowl 1.3 L Ø 190 95

6
Square Dish 800 ML 180 180 58

IH77GS02702
Glass Bowl 1.3 L Ø 190 95

4
Square Dish 1.6 L 210 210 65

SET -  OVAL DISH + VENUS KATORI

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBCOM0014
OVAL DISH 700 ML Ø 137 47

0
VENUS KATORI 170 ML Ø 101 35



15MINIMUM OVEN SIZE:    17–20 L  |    22–26 L  |    28 L +  microwave ovens

This is indicative information since microwave dimensions are subject to change. Please consult manufacturer’s information.

Serveware  >  Serveware  >  Katories, Bowls & Plates

- Marina Jug
- Crysto Glass Bottle
- Neo Glass Bottle
- Viola Decanter

- �Klip-N-Store

- �Gourmet 
Cook  & 
Serve

- �Oval Dish
- �Square Dish 

with Lid

- Glass Bowl 
-� �Glass Bowl with 

Lid

- Classic Jar
- �Endura Jar 

with SS Lid

- Stack  - N  - Store Jar 
- �Neo Stack  - N  - 

Store Jar 

- Glass kettle with 
   strainer in lid
- Glass kettle  
   with infuser
- Glass kettle  
   with strainer
-  Glass kettle  
    with  SS infuser
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Your home-cooked food deserves better than plastic. Our borosilicate storage 

containers are perfect for everything from leftover sabzis to dry snacks for your 

kid. Freeze chutneys in the same container they’ll be reheated in. Store saag 

or kheer in the fridge without worrying about odours lingering in or chemical 

leaching. And when it’s time to reheat, just place them in the microwave—no need 

to transfer, no risk of cracking. This is storage every Indian home needs.

Storage



17

18  /  Storage Containers
Klip-N-Store Glass Container

Glass Lunch Boxes
Combination Sets

Inside Storage
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●	 FLAME + 
MICROWAVE SAFE

LEAKPROOF

FREEZER FRIENDLY

Reheat straight from the fridge.

Safely store pastes, purées, or seasonal goodies like mango pulp.

Ideal for leftovers and batch-cooked meals.

KLIP-N-STORE GLASS CONTAINER

Our Borosilicate Storage Containers make your 

fridge smarter and more organized. With stackable 

designs and transparent glass l ids, you can easily 

spot what’s inside—no more guessing or digging 

through a cluttered shelf. Made from tough, non-

porous borosilicate glass, they don’t absorb odours 

or stains from spicy Indian curries or pickles, 

so your food stays fresh and your containers 

stay clean. And when you’re ready to eat, there’s 

no need to transfer—just reheat directly in the 

microwave or even on the flame. Whether it’s dahi 

for your paratha, leftover sambhar, or your kids’ 

chutney sandwich fil l ing, these containers are 

100% leakproof, flame-safe, and meal-prep ready. 

From fridge to flame to table, they handle it all .

Storage  >  Klip-N-Store Glass Container
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KLIP-N-STORE (SET OF 2) ROUND

KLIP-N-STORE (SET OF 2) ROUND

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IYKNS02RN01GS SET of 2
240 ML Ø 106 65

6
400 ML Ø 140 74

KLIP-N-STORE (SET OF 2) SQUARE

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IYKNS02SQ01 /
IYKNS02SQ01GS SET of 2

320 ML 120 120 65
6

520 ML 145 145 78

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBKNS0047 SET of 2
400 ML Ø 140 74

12
620 ML Ø 160 80

KLIP-N-STORE (SET OF 3) SQUARE

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IYKNS03SQ01GS SET of 3

320 ML 120 120 65

6520 ML 145 145 78

800 ML 165 165 84

Storage  >  Klip-N-Store Glass Container
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KLIP-N-STORE (SET OF 3) ROUND

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

KNS03RN01 / 
IYKNS03RN01GS SET of 3

400 ML Ø 140 74

6620 ML Ø 160 80

950 ML Ø 185 88

Storage  >  Klip-N-Store Glass Container
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KLIP-N-STORE RECTANGULAR 

KLIP-N-STORE ROUND

KLIP-N-STORE SQUARE

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBKNS0094 120 ML 100 72 42 20

BGFGBKNS0097 370 ML 165 120 70 12

BGFGBKNS0098 640 ML 185 140 75 12

BGFGBKNS0093 1.04 L 212 160 82 10

BGFGBKNS0095 1.52 L 240 180 88 8

BGFGBKNS0096 2 L 245 195 75 8

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBKNS0105 320 ML 120 120 65 12

BGFGBKNS0106 520 ML 145 145 78 12

 BGFGBKNS0107 800 ML 165 165 84 10

BGFGBKNS0104 1 L 175 175 65 10

ITEM CODE SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

 BGFGBKNS0100 240 ML Ø 106 65 12

 BGFGBKNS0101 400 ML Ø 140 74 12

BGFGBKNS0102 620 ML Ø 160 80 12

BGFGBKNS0103 950 ML Ø 185 88 10

BGFGBKNS0099 1.5 L Ø 200 85 10

AVAILABLE IN  
VARIOUS SIZES AND COLOURS

 320 ML 240 ML 400 ML 320 ML 240 ML 400 ML

NEW

NEW

NEW

Storage  >  Klip-N-Store Glass Container
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MICROWAVE SAFE

FREEZER FRIENDLY

EAT CONVENIENTLY

Store halwa, oats, or meal preps with ease.

Reheat right from the fridge.

No extra plates needed—eat straight from the container.

Durable and leakproof for travel..

Packed at 8 AM, stil l  fresh at 1 PM-that’s the Borosil 

promise. Our borosilicate lunch boxes are tough, 

leakproof, and designed for Indian food-curries, 

dals, rotis, sabzis, even that surprise gulab jamun! 

Heat your lunch directly in the microwave, skip 

the extra plates, and enjoy straight from the 

dabba. No masala stains, no odour hangover, and 

definitely no plastic leaching into your food. These 

lunch boxes make carrying home-cooked meals to 

work easy, stylish, and oh-so-satisfying.

GLASS LUNCH BOXES

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes

CARRY CONFIDENTLY
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ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0158 Round ( 3 )  400 ML Ø 140 74 6

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes

GLASS LUNCH BOX
(ROUND - SET OF 3)

GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(SQUARE - SET OF 3)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0157 Square ( 3 )  320 ML 120 120 65 6

GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(ROUND - SET OF 2) - VERTICAL

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0161 Round ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 6

GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(DAISY)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0164 
Square ( 2 ) 320 ML 120 120 65

6
Round ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 65
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GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(ROUND - SET OF 2) - HORIZONTAL

GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(SQUARE - SET OF 2) - VERTICAL

GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(SQUARE - SET OF 2) - HORIZONTAL

GLASS LUNCH BOX 
(UNIVERSAL)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0162 Round ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 6

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0159 Square ( 2 ) 320 ML 120 120 65 6

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0160 Square ( 2 ) 320 ML 120 120 65 6

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IBGFGBTIF0163
Square ( 2 ) 320 ML 120 120 65

6
Round ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 65

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes
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Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Colours Lunch Set

COLOURS LUNCH SET
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - BLACK)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - PINK)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICCOLUNBLK11T
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICCOLUNIPNK02T
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

ICCOLUNIBLK12T ROUND ( 3 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 6

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

ICCOLS3RNDPNK03T ROUND ( 3 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 6
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LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - SQUARE)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICCOLUNIBLK13T SQUARE ( 3 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 6

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ICCOLS3SQPNK04T SQUARE ( 3 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 6

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Colours Lunch Set

PRO LUNCH SET

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ITRN400GB500T
Round ( 3 ) 400 ML 140 140 74

6
Glass Bottle ( 1 ) 550 ML Ø 65 233

GOURMET LUNCH SET
GLASS LUNCH BOX & GLASS BOTTLE

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

ITSQ32RN500T
Square ( 3 ) 320 ML 120 120 65

6
Glass Bottle ( 1 ) 550 ML Ø 65 233
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Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Eateasy Lunch Set

EATEASY LUNCH SET
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - UNIVERSAL)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - DAISY)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0007
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0008
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0002 ROUND ( 3 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0005 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8
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Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Eateasy Lunch Set

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - SQUARE)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0006 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0001 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0003 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0004 SQUARE (2) 320 ML 112 112 65 12
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Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Mealbox Lunch Set

MEALBOX LUNCH SET - BLUE
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - UNIVERSAL)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - DAISY)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0021 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0023
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0024
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0018 ROUND ( 3 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8
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LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - SQUARE)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0022 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0017 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0019 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0020 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Mealbox Lunch Set
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MEALBOX LUNCH SET - GREY
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - UNIVERSAL)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - DAISY)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0029 ROUND (2) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0031
SQUARE (2) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND (2) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0032
SQUARE (2) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND (2) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0026 ROUND (3) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Mealbox Lunch Set



32

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Pro Lunch Set

PRO LUNCH SET
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - UNIVERSAL)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - DAISY)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0013 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0015
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0016
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0010 ROUND ( 3 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8
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LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - SQUARE)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0014 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0009 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0011 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0012 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Pro Lunch Set 
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MEALBOX LUNCH SET - GREY
LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - UNIVERSAL)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 4 - DAISY)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0029 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0031
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0032
SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65

8
ROUND ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 106 67

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0026 ROUND ( 3 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 8

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Mealbox Lunch Set 
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LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - SQUARE)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 2 - ROUND)

LUNCH BOX (SET OF 3 - SQUARE)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBTIF0022 ROUND ( 2 ) 400 ML Ø 140 74 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0025 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 8

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0027 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BGFGBTIF0028 SQUARE ( 2 ) 320 ML 112 112 65 12

Storage  >  Glass Lunch Boxes  >  Mealbox Lunch Set 
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COMBINATION SETS
 PLATE & WHISKEY GLASS

CLASSIC MUGS & DESIGNER BOWL

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBCOM0007
GLASS ( 5 ) 3OO ML Ø 85 93

6
PLATE ( 1 ) 15 CM Ø 158 31

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BV43CS6DSB2TGS
MUGS ( 6 ) 190 ML Ø 65 71

6
BOWL ( 2 ) 430 ML Ø 130 51

Storage  >  Combination Sets

SET - GLASS BOWL + SQUARE DISH

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

IH77GS03702
Glass Bowl 1.5 L Ø 190 95

6
Square Dish 800 ML 180 180 58

LYSAA GLASS SNACK SET
(SET OF 3)

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTL B H

BVNABDSB500
Designer Bowl ( 1 ) 430 ML 138 138 51 12

Delight Mugs ( 2 ) 305 ML 75 75 80 12
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ROYAL WHISKEY SET

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBCOM0003
DECANTER ( 1 ) 1 L Ø 131 220

4
GLASS ( 6 ) 300 ML Ø 85 93

Storage  >  Combination Sets

GLASS KETTLE & CLASSIC MUGS

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

IH77TS11702
GLASS KETTLE 650 ML Ø 95 120

12
CLASSIC MUG ( 2 ) 190 ML Ø 65 71

JUBILEE SNACK SET

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBCOM0002
Glass Bowl ( 1 ) 430 ML Ø 138 51

12
Latte Mug ( 2 ) 240 ML Ø 74 88

PRIME TEA SET

ITEM CODE ITEM SIZE DIMENSION (MM) CASE 
LOTDIAMETER H

BGFGBCOM0013
GLASS KETTLE ( 1 ) 1 L Ø 134 134

4
GLASS MUG ( 6 ) 190 ML Ø 65 70

BGFGBCOM0012
GLASS KETTLE ( 1 ) 1 L Ø 134 134

6
GLASS MUG ( 6 ) 190 ML Ø 65 70
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CORPORATE OFFICE

SALES OFFICE

BOROSIL LIMITED 
1101, G - Block, Crescenzo, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Website : www.myborosil.com 

Customer Care 
Toll Free No.: 1800 224 552  /  1800 2106 520

Email id : �myborosil@borosil.com | CIN NO.: L36100MH2010PLC292722

Mumbai

Kanakia Zillion, B Wing, Unit No. 306, L.B.S. Marg, Next to Kurla Bus Depot, Kurla (West), 
Mumbai - 400 070

Tel : 022 6740 6400 | Fax : 022 6740 6444

Email : mumbaisales@borosil.com

Chennai

“Golden Perch” Flat No.7, 3rd Floor, Door No.3 (old No.2), Wheatcrofts Road, 
Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600034, Tamil Nadu, India 

Tel :  044 28226012 / 044 28226013 | Fax : 044 2822 6014

Email : ��borosil.mso@eth.net / chennai@borosil.com

Kolkata

E-2/3, 2nd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhash Road, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700 001.

Tel : 033 2229 9166 / 2226 2045

Email : calcutta@borosil.com

Gurugram

201, 2nd Floor, CRS Towers,Plot No - 77 B, Village Sarhaul, Iffco Road, Sector 18, 
Gurugram, Haryana - 122 015.

Tel : +012 4692 6333

Delhi

19/90, Connaught Circus, Madras Hotel Block, New Delhi - 110 001

Tel : 011-23362988 / 011-43802226 | Fax : 011 2374 6689

Email : delhi@borosil.com
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For further details about our products or services, you can visit us at  
www.myborosil.com  
 
For any product related issues or queries, you can call our customer care 
number: 1800 224 552 / 1800 2106 520 during business hours or email us at 
myborosil@borosil.com.  
 
We want to ensure that you are happy with our products and keep coming back 
for more, so do reach out to us!


